Merkmale
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH
68301 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-4411
Fax +49 621 776-27-4411
E-mail: fa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Worldwide Headquarters

Addresses
Features
Bestellbezeichnung
Model Number
VAA-2E1A-G10-SAJ/EA2J-1M
G10-Sicherheitsmodul
2 sicherheitsgerichtete Eingänge und
1 konventioneller Elektronikausgang
G10 safety module
2 safety inputs and
1 standard electronic output
• Anschluss von kontaktbehafteten Sicherheitsschaltern,
z. B. NOT-HALT-Taster
• Anwendungen bis PLe
• Modulare Safety-Lösung
• Ultra-kompaktes Gehäuse
• Schutzart IP67
• Connection of contact safety switches, e.g. EMERGENCY
STOP button
• Applications up to PLe
• Modular safety solution
• Ultra-compact enclosure
• Degree of protection IP67
SAFETY AT WORK
TÜV approved
up to cat.4 / SIL3
Passende Systemkomponenten
VAZ-2E1A-F85A-S
NOT-HALT Taster
Zubehör
VBP-HH1-V3.0-KIT
AS-Interface Handheld mit Zubehör
VAZ-PK-FK-0,2M-V1-W
Adapterkabel G10-Modul/Handpro-
grammiergerät
27.7 22
40
.5
L 27.7 22
40
.5
L
Matching system components
VAZ-2E1A-F85A-S
Emergency stop button
Accessories
VBP-HH1-V3.0-KIT
AS-Interface Handheld with accessory
VAZ-PK-FK-0,2M-V1-W
Adapter cable G10 module/hand-held
programming device
1 offenes Kabelende
2 sicherheitsgerichtete Eingänge I1 & I2
1 Ausgang O1
Last
Schalter